ICF & SIP
BUILDING SOLUTIONS
Insulating Concrete Forms (ICFs) and Structural Insulated Panels (SIPs) represent
innovative and dependable choices for responding to a wide variety of building
challenges. Wind-lock® ICF and SIP help ensure that these technologies will be
an efficient and cost-effective solution as well, with high-quality specialized tools
for cutting, fabricating, gluing and finishing.
 58 FOAM AND FOAM GUNS

    Uplift F1 F2 Uplift F1 F2
18 4-SDS 1/4" x 1-1/2" 5-1/4" x 1-3/4" Titen 595 425 200 595 425 200
Ordering Information
 Part Code Qty/Box Description list/Box Approx Wt/Box
B W-HM9KT 20 H Seismic Tiedown CALL 12 lb
HGAM10 Hurricane Gusset Angle Technical Data
 Fasteners to Fasteners to Allowable loads Allowable loads
Ga rafter or truss Concrete DF/SP (133/160)  SPF (133/160)
    Uplift F1 F2 Uplift F1 F2
14 4-SDS 1/4" x 1-1/2" 4-1/4" x 1-3/4" Titen 850 1005 1105 850 870 815
Ordering Information
 Part Code Qty/Box Description list/Box Approx Wt/Box
C W-HGAM10KT  10 Hurricane Gusset Angle CALL 5 lb
Stock to Dock
shipping guarantee
Products highlighted in yellow
are guaranteed to ship within
24 hours or freight costs are
FREE! larger orders may
require additional lead times.
call for details.
W W W . W I N D - L O C K . C O M  |  8 0 0 - 8 7 2 - 5 6 2 5
 iCF & SiP 67
ICF FaSTeneRS
1
2 3
3
1. Buck Plates
The BUK-302 series is used in conjunction with Foam2Foam® to secure
traditional wood bucks to ICF form openings. Available preassembled
with wood/lite metal screws to save field application time.
Engineered Features
• 1-3/4" diameter
• Made of high-grade polypropylene plastic
• Unique design allows plate to flatten out in application
• Large ribs stiffen plate, limit deflection
• 16 keyholes allow for mechanical locking of base coat
• Available assembled or non-assembled
Not recommended for use within standard PB EIFS.
  insulation Screw Contr  Approx
 Part Code Qty/Box thickness Size Price Wt
NS BUK-302 1000 Plates NA NA CALL 6 lb
 BUK-3WLM1 1000 Plates with Screws 3/4"  #7 x 1-5/8" CALL 13 lb
 BUK-3WLM2 1000 Plates with Screws 1" #8 x 2" CALL 15 lb
 BUK-3WLM3 1000 Plates with Screws 1–1-1/2"  #8 x 2-1/2" CALL 17 lb
 BUK-3WLM4 1000 Plates with Screws 2" #8 x 3" CALL 19 lb
 BUK-3WLM5 1000 Plates with Screws 3" #8 x 4" CALL  21 lb
NS=Not shown.
2. Wind-Devil® 2 Fasteners
The industry-leading, two-inch diameter Wind-Devil® 2 is by far the most
popular and technologically advanced EPS mechanical fastening system